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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2016/2017 - skupina Draci

Druzstvo
CHEMSTAR
Wiber BNC
Baumit

CRH Slovensko
Baumetall
Tornado
Technobowl

MIK3

Druzstva v lige

Vyhry
26
25
23
15
17
12
12

7

Remizy
0
1
1

Prehry
9

9

11

19

18

22

22

27

Zapasy
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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Kolky
17056
17360
16835
15125
15478
15535
15180
13909

Body
121.5
119.0
115.0
79.5
76.5
72.5
70.5
45.5
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